Hayward CC Invitational
Hatchery Creek County Park
Hayward, WI

Tue, Oct 7, 2014

Team rank Team Name 1
High School Girls Field: 10
1 Northwestern 1
2 Cameron 2
3 Chequamegon 4
4 Washburn 3
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 11
6 Hayward 9
7 Shell Lake 16
8 Barron Area School District 13
9 Ladysmith High School 29
10 Cumberland School District 49
High School Boys Field: 12
1 Chequamegon 1
2 Northwestern 3
3 Drummond 10
4 Hayward 13
5 Cameron 11
6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 5
7 Spooner 2
8 Washburn 14
9 Barron Area School District 33
10 Ladysmith High School 30
11 South Shore 43
12 Shell Lake 47
Middle School Girls Field: 9
1 Hayward 3
2 Chequamegon 7
3 Ashland 4
4 Cameron 2
5 Spooner 19
6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 15
7 Ladysmith High School 1
8 Barron Area School District 8
9 Drummond 14
Middle School Boys Field: 10
1 Chequamegon 3
Total Count: 41 October 7, 2014
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White River Sports Timing
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Boys Middle School 10/7/2014
Team rank Team Name
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Hayward CC Invitational
Hatchery Creek County Park

Hayward, WI
Tue, Oct 7, 2014

Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPIc Team Elapsed Time Back Fr?i?jmi
Boys High School Race Field: 123
High School Boys Division Field: 123
1 1 3745 Kevin Koski 11 1 Chequamegon 16:54.8 00:00.0 05:17
2 2 4446 Dan Pederson 11 1 Spooner 17:32.8 00:37.9 05:29
3 3 4190 Timmy Heikkila 11 1 Northwestern 17:57.8 01:02.9 05:36
4 4 3751 Cameron Pearson 12 2 Chequamegon 18:05.9 01:11.1 05:39
5 5 3795 Brandon Books 12 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 18:28.9 01:34.1 05:46
6 6 4237 Leo Mack 11 2 Northwestern 18:40.2 01:45.4 05:50
7 7 3725 Sam Belanger 12 3 Chequamegon 18:59.8 02:05.0 05:56
8 8 3720 Cole Bay 10 4 Chequamegon 19:02.8 02:08.0 05:57
9 9 3803 Jeshaiah Snyder 11 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 19:17.9 02:23.1 06:01
10 10 3855 Eli Hancock 11 1 Drummond 19:28.0 02:33.2 06:05
11 11 3175 Kal Gerber 12 1 Cameron 19:43.6 02:48.8 06:09
12 12 4293 Reilley Moore 11 3 Northwestern 19:43.7 02:48.9 06:09
13 13 3891 Ryan McGarthwaite 12 1 Hayward 20:03.6 03:08.7 06:16
14 14 4459 Connor Bouchard 11 1 Washburn 20:09.7 03:14.9 06:18
15 15 3737 Brady Kielpikowski 10 5Chequamegon 20:10.5 03:15.7 06:18
16 16 3752 Chanse Peth 11 6 Chequamegon 20:16.0 03:21.2 06:20
17 17 3849 Aaron Arthur 11 2 Drummond 20:21.2 03:26.4 06:21
18 18 3894 Aaron Ostrander 12 2 Hayward 20:27.3 03:32.4 06:23
19 19 3853 Hunter Campbell 11 3 Drummond 20:29.2 03:34.4 06:24
20 20 3856 Zach Moore 10 4 Drummond 20:29.9 03:35.1 06:24
21 21 3758 Joe Sylvester 10 7 Chequamegon 20:40.0 03:45.2 06:27
22 22 3887 Brett Maddry 12 3 Hayward 20:52.1 03:57.3 06:31
23 23 4224 Nate Johnson 12 4 Northwestern 20:54.8 04:00.0 06:32
24 24 3852 Jarod Bletsch 11 5Drummond 20:57.6 04:02.8 06:33
25 25 3802 Sam Peters 9 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 21:01.6 04:06.8 06:34
26 26 4445 Alex MacDonell 12 2 Spooner 21:03.5 04:08.7 06:34
27 27 4465 Matt Kubik 11  2Washburn 21:06.3 04:11.5 06:35
28 28 4128 Kevin Garland 9 5 Northwestern 21:12.7 04:17.9 06:37
29 29 3211 Sean McGregor 10 2 Cameron 21:15.3 04:20.5 06:38
30 30 4010 Dale Hetke 10 1 Ladysmith High School 21:18.8 04:24.0 06:39
31 3748 Jacob Miller 12 8 Chequamegon 21:20.8 04:26.0 06:40
32 31 3261 Brandon Pittman 12 3 Cameron 21:24.6 04:29.8 06:41
33 32 4327 David Rautio 12 6 Northwestern 21:24.6 04:29.8 06:41
34 33 2925 Ramon Perez 11 1 Barron Area School 21:28.0 04:33.2 06:42
35 34 2928 Quincy Stephens 1 2 é_arr(_)n Area School 21:31.8 04:36.9 06:43
36 35 4447 Tyler Revak 10 3 Spooner 21:34.2 04:39.4 06:44
37 2953 Luke Deitz 12 Butternut 21:41.7 04:46.9 06:46
38 36 3134 Tanner Drew 12 4 Cameron 21:42.6 04:47.8 06:47
Total Count: 431 October 7, 2014 6:24:14 PM http://itiming.com Page 1




Boys High School

Place Displcr
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Bib
4220
3275
3956
3854
3208
3879
4463
4322
3747
4424
4464
2954
4448
4425
3753
4385
4228
3876
4427
4499
4462
4323
3756
3230
4157
3801
3800
3749
3262
3885
3851
4197
3886
3731
3878
2926
4233
3176
3850
3732
4441
4080
3889
2924
4017

Name
Jeremy Johnson
Michael Timblin
Marcus Marrow

Nathan Eisenhauer

Michael Maresca
Josh Houston
Nathan Holder
Jon Morley
Jared Miesbauer

Hunter Schierman

Derek Kozak
Christian Ernst
Connor Seckora
Hayden Suo
Ryan Prellwitz
Daniel Parish
Nate Lindahl
Dylan Adair
Tristin Wilcox
Ben Hanson
Dalton Collins
Andrew Ogren
Logan Schloer
Joey Murphy
Zach Grohn
Josiah Morris
Matt Koenitzer
Trevor Mollman
Ryan Sauve
Frank Lazar
Sean Bjork
Luke Jarman
Gabe Luedke
Trent Curry
Richard Ellis
David Pintens
Trevor Love
Sam Linton
Logan Arthur
Jacob Dietz
Ben Caithamer
Luke Lazorik
Jonathan Martin
Noah Massie
Jake Zimmer

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014

Gr TPlc Team
11 7 Northwestern
12 5 Cameron
12 Lac Courte Oreilles
10 6 Drummond
10 6 Cameron
11 4 Hayward
9 3 Washburn
9 8 Northwestern
12 9 Chequamegon
9 1 South Shore
9 4 Washburn
12 Butternut
11 4 Spooner
10 2 South Shore
12 10 Chequamegon
11 1 Shell Lake
11 9 Northwestern
12 5Hayward
9 3 South Shore
11 2 Ladysmith High School
9 5Washburn
12 10 Northwestern
10 11 Chequamegon
12 7 Cameron
9 11 Northwestern
10 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
9 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 12 Chequamegon
12 8 Cameron
10 6 Hayward
9 7 Drummond
12 12 Northwestern
10 7 Hayward
11 13 Chequamegon
11 8 Hayward
12 3 Barron Area School
9 13 Northwestern
11 9 Cameron
9 8Drummond
9 14 Chequamegon
11 5 Spooner
9 Mellen Public School
10 9 Hayward
10 4 Barron Area School
10  3Ladysmith High School
6:24:14 PM http://iti

High School Boys
Elapsed Time
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22:34.6
22:35.8
22:36.9
22:36.9
22:38.7
22:43.8
22:44.8
22:45.2
22:49.7
22:52.3
22:54.0
22:56.6
22:58.4
23:00.2
23:02.9
23:05.8
23:06.7
23:17.5
23:20.4
23:29.2
23:29.7
23:30.3
23:30.3
23:33.7
23:36.5
23:44.2
23:53.2

ming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:48.5
04:49.1
04:52.7
04:56.7
04:57.6
05:06.7
05:07.6
05:11.1
05:12.5
05:18.2
05:25.8
05:26.0
05:26.6
05:26.7
05:29.9
05:32.1
05:34.1
05:34.1
05:39.8
05:41.0
05:42.0
05:42.1
05:43.9
05:48.9
05:50.0
05:50.4
05:54.9
05:57.5
05:59.2
06:01.8
06:03.5
06:05.4
06:08.1
06:11.0
06:11.9
06:22.6
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06:34.4
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06:35.5
06:35.5
06:38.9
06:41.7
06:49.4
06:58.4
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Boys High School

Place Displcr
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Bib
3819
3901
4383
4013
4014
4387
3163
4381
2927
2940
3757
4384
4443
2698
2955
3816
3895
3216
4426
4330
4012
4422
4421
4015
3963
4386
4008
4011
4016
3734
3244
4500
3746
3799
4078
3730
4329
3820
3793
3880

Name
Micah Weltzin
Sam Yoder
Linden Nelson
Jack Lichwa
Dustin Roach
Nathaniel Swan
Zach Garner
Marty Anderson
Christian Riffe
Solomon Schuppe
Porter Schmidt
Seth Olson
Abhinab KC
Alex Cox
Charles Hirtreiter
Max Molls
Killian Phipps
Paul Mikolon
Austin Tetting
Isaac Young
Paul Kroening
James Molberg
Roger Branham
Nathan Roach
BillyJack Parent
Phabien Sturtze
Dawson Barber
Devin Jeness
Riley Siefert
Andy Jarosinski
Andrew Myers
Dalton Anderson
Zach Lehman
Bennett Koenitzer
Valdemar De La Garza
3aden Chapman
Connor Smith
Jacob Woodley
Eric Anderson
Kyle Kral

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014
Gr TPlc Team

12 Cumberland School
12 10 ﬁayward
10 2 Shell Lake
12 4 Ladysmith High School
10  5Ladysmith High School
10 3 Shell Lake
10 10 Cameron
10 4 Shell Lake
10  5Barron Area School
10  Bayfield
10 15 Chequamegon
12  5Shell Lake
11 6 Spooner

9 6 Barron Area School
10 Butternut
12 Cumberland School

9 11 Hayward

9 11 Cameron

9 4 South Shore
10 14 Northwestern

9 6 Ladysmith High School
11 5 South Shore
10 6 South Shore

9 7 Ladysmith High School
12 Lac Courte Oreilles

9 6 Shell Lake
10  8Ladysmith High School
12 9 Ladysmith High School
10 10 Ladysmith High School
11 16 Chequamegon
12 12 Cameron

9 11 Ladysmith High School
10 17 Chequamegon
11 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
11 Mellen Public School
10 18 Chequamegon
12 15 Northwestern

9 Cumberland School
10 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
11 12 Hayward
6:24:14 PM http://iti

High School Boys
Elapsed Time
23:56.8
24:08.0
24:10.1
24:11.0
24:12.2
24:12.4
24:14.3
24:18.2
24:19.0
24:20.9
24:26.3
24:33.1
24:34.3
24:38.9
24:45.2
24:49.9
25:10.7
25:11.2
25:27.9
25:43.0
26:18.3
26:30.4
26:38.6
26:44.2
26:45.0
27:00.4
27:02.6
27:07.7
27:23.0
27:43.9
28:09.2
28:12.3
28:16.5
28:30.7
28:44.4
29:28.5
29:32.4
29:47.3
31:54.4
35:16.1

ming.com

Individual Results

Back
07:02.0
07:13.2
07:15.3
07:16.2
07:17.4
07:17.6
07:19.5
07:23.3
07:24.2
07:26.1
07:31.4
07:38.3
07:39.5
07:44.1
07:50.4
07:55.1
08:15.9
08:16.4
08:33.1
08:48.2
09:23.5
09:35.6
09:43.8
09:49.4
09:50.2
10:05.6
10:07.8
10:12.9
10:28.2
10:49.1
11:14.4
11:17.5
11:21.7
11:35.9
11:49.6
12:33.7
12:37.6
12:52.5
14:59.5
18:21.3
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07:57
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08:17
08:19
08:21
08:21
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Girls High School 10/7/2014 High School Girls Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls High School Race Field: 106
High School Girls Division Field: 106

1 1 4349 Emma Nelson 11 1 Northwestern 21:55.7 00:00.0 06:51

2 2 3427 Naomi Reed 11 1 Cameron 22:33.5 00:37.8 07:02

3 3 4473 Ketzel Levens 11 1 Washburn 22:45.7 00:49.9 07:06

4 4 3761 Madi Brunner 10 1 Chequamegon 23:08.6 01:12.9 07:13

5 5 4353 Carmen Ormston 12 2 Northwestern 23:20.4 01:24.7 07:17

6 6 4354 Michaela Ruhman 12 3 Northwestern 23:27.6 01:31.9 07:19

7 7 4334 Kelly Erkkila 12 4 Northwestern 23:394 01:43.7 07:23

8 8 3778 Emily Wagner 12 2 Chequamegon 23:55.1 01:59.4 07:28

9 9 3916 Linnea Cochran 11 1 Hayward 23:59.5 02:03.8 07:29

10 10 4340 Anna Kalin 11 5 Northwestern 23:59.9 02:04.2 07:29
11 11 3811 Kalli Parks 9 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 24:00.5 02:04.8 07:30
12 12 4339 Caitlin Johnson 10 6 Northwestern 24:14.0 02:18.3 07:34
13 13 2937 Bailey Turgeson 11 1Barron Area School 24:18.8 02:23.1 07:35
14 4432 Alyssa Kavajecz 11 éoUth Shore 24:22.7 02:27.0 07:37
15 14 4352 Mariah Nelson 12 7 Northwestern 24:26.0 02:30.3 07:38
16 15 3386 Maddie Moen 9 2Cameron 24:30.1 02:34.4 07:39
17 16 4395 Meredith Kevan 9  1Shell Lake 24:34.8 02:39.1 07:40
18 4361 Emma Smykalski 9 8 Northwestern 24:36.6 02:40.9 07:41
19 17 3806 Sarah Chuchwar 10 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 24:37.4 02:41.7 07:41
20 18 3310 Kayla Gerber 9 3 Cameron 25:00.9 03:05.2 07:49
21 19 3365 Kendall King 11 4 Cameron 25:08.1 03:12.3 07:51
22 20 3414 Alexis Potvin 9 5Cameron 25:26.2 03:30.5 07:56
23 4345 Elise Mattson 10 9 Northwestern 25:29.8 03:34.1 07:58
24 4362 Mallory Swanson 11 10 Northwestern 25:29.8 03:34.1 07:58
25 21 4475 Anna Nutt 11  2Washburn 25:33.2 03:37.5 07:59
26 22 4471 Alexis Griggs 11 3 Washburn 25:33.3 03:37.6 07:59
27 23 3770 Hannah Mader 11 3 Chequamegon 25:35.3 03:39.6 07:59
28 24 3774 Allison Michels 9 4 Chequamegon 25:36.2 03:40.5 08:00
29 25 2933 Emily Klatt 12 2Barron Area School 25:38.0 03:42.2 08:00
30 26 4399 Emily Parish 100 2 éhéll Lake 26:02.9 04:07.2 08:08
31 27 3773 Danielle Masterson 12 5Chequamegon 26:05.7 04:10.0 08:09
32 28 3939 Maggie Penning 10 2 Hayward 26:16.7 04:21.0 08:12
33 29 4021 Jess Ducommun 11 1 Ladysmith High School 26:20.1 04:24.4 08:13
34 30 4400 Julia Pokorny 9 3 Shell Lake 26:27.1 04:31.4 08:15
35 31 3922 Lauren Harrison 10 3 Hayward 26:27.6 04:31.9 08:16
36 32 3809 Mckayla Motzer 10 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 26:28.0 04:32.2 08:16
37 4434 Emma Winge 11 South Shore 26:37.4 04:41.7 08:19
38 33 4039 Makaila Wallin 12 2 Ladysmith High School 26:38.2 04:42.5 08:19
39 34 3807 Paige Goettl 9 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 26:38.8 04:43.0 08:19
40 4450 Julie Bray 12 Spooner 26:38.8 04:43.1 08:19
41 35 3907 Alexia Abric 10 4 Hayward 26:41.2 04:45.5 08:20
42 4452 Katelyn Heino 12 Spooner 26:50.3 04:54.6 08:23

Total Count: 431 October 7, 2014 6:24:14 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




Girls High School

Place Displcr

43
44
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Total Count:
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42
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49

50
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53
54
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Bib
4336
4344
3772
3459
4342
3857
4024
2943
4025
3764
4468
2959
4397
4365
3327
3912
3769
2936
3930
3926
4433
3384
3392
3815
3775
3765
4368
3343
4331
4332
3822
4086
2930
4477
3779
4366
3828
3762
3808
3827
3444
3777
3825
4474
4392

Name
Emily Gaare
Lily Livingston
Kaysha Maier
Kayla Secraw
Callie Lier
Theresa Ayers
Serenity Hetke
Yrsala Peterson
Taija Walker
Jenna Gustafson
Dorothy Collins
Katelyn Schultz
Ashlea Meister
Mckena Tobiason
Crystal Gillett
Bailey Boss
Ashley Lustig
Jade Schultz
Tressa Lundsten
Chaney llar
Rachel Teeter
Aubrey Marcon
Ellie O'Flanagan
Jordan Tidgwell
Bailee Scharp
Cammi Hanish
Emily Weiss
Caiden Johnson
Shaylee Burke
Grace Edwards
Sara Behling
Elizabeth Pankratz
Grace Donica
Ally Roberson
Katie Wagner
Haley Trautt
Hailey White
Autumn Chrouser
Kiara LaPlant
Emma Ratzlaff
Rachel Sauve
Danielle Tibbitts
Miriam Ibrahim
Madeline Marsh
Alyssa Hodgett

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014

Gr TPlc Team
10 11 Northwestern
10 12 Northwestern
11 6 Chequamegon
12 6 Cameron
9 13 Northwestern
11 Drummond
9 3 Ladysmith High School
10 Bayfield
11 4 Ladysmith High School
12 7 Chequamegon
10 4 Washburn
9 Butternut
9 4 Shell Lake
10 14 Northwestern
12 7 Cameron
10 5Hayward
9 8Chequamegon
9 3 Barron Area School
10 6 Hayward
10 7 Hayward
10 South Shore
12 8 Cameron
12 9 Cameron
9 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
12 9 Chequamegon
11 10 Chequamegon
9 15 Northwestern
9 10Cameron
10 16 Northwestern
9 17 Northwestern
11 1 Cumberland School
11 RAeIIen Public School
9 4 Barron Area School
9 &5 \_Nashburn
10 11 Chequamegon
9 18 Northwestern
9 2 Cumberland School
11 12 Eihequamegon
9 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 3 Cumberland School
10 11 Cameron
12 13 Chequamegon
12 4 Cumberland School
11 6 \_Nashburn
10 5Shell Lake
6:24:14 PM

High School Girls
Elapsed Time
26:51.9
26:56.0
26:56.5
27:11.9
27:19.4
27:21.1
27:26.9
27:34.2
27:36.7
27:41.7
27:43.2
28:02.5
28:06.6
28:08.9
28:12.2
28:15.1
28:17.5
28:18.2
28:31.3
28:33.6
28:40.2
28:40.6
28:43.1
28:48.1
28:54.0
28:54.3
28:58.0
29:05.2
29:15.6
29:18.9
29:19.6
29:29.4
29:43.3
29:47.2
29:49.9
29:54.4
29:58.4
30:05.0
30:07.6
30:27.0
30:36.1
30:39.9
31:06.9
31:18.8
31:23.4

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:56.2
05:00.3
05:00.8
05:16.2
05:23.7
05:25.3
05:31.1
05:38.5
05:40.9
05:46.0
05:47.5
06:06.8
06:10.9
06:13.2
06:16.5
06:19.4
06:21.8
06:22.5
06:35.6
06:37.9
06:44.5
06:44.9
06:47.4
06:52.4
06:58.3
06:58.6
07:02.3
07:09.5
07:19.9
07:23.2
07:23.9
07:33.7
07:47.6
07:51.5
07:54.2
07:58.7
08:02.7
08:09.3
08:11.9
08:31.3
08:40.4
08:44.1
09:11.2
09:23.1
09:27.7
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min/mi
08:23
08:25
08:25
08:29
08:32
08:32
08:34
08:36
08:37
08:39
08:39
08:45
08:47
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:54
08:55
08:57
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:03
09:05
09:08
09:09
09:09
09:12
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:24
09:30
09:33
09:34
09:43
09:47
09:48



Girls High School

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Total Count:

58

59

60

61
62
63
64
65

66

431

Bib
3763
4388
3971
4469
4467
4470
3805
4431
3277
3824
4022
4018
4396
2929
4398
3826
3804
2958
2957

Name
Robyn Chrouser
Emma Crosby
Mary Dust
Anna Edmunds
Marybeth Barker
Lily Eichorst
Katie Benson
Tristin Koehler
Bethany Daigle
Joey Carlson
Lydia Hanson
Sarah Billings
Lindsey Martin
Emma Boetsch
Lauren Osborn
Kayla Johnson
Marie Antczak
Erika Daly
Abby Brown

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014

Gr TPlc Team

9 14 Chequamegon
11 6 Shell Lake

9 Lac Courte Oreilles

9 7 Washburn

9 8Washburn

9 9 Washburn
12 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
12 South Shore
12 12 Cameron
10 5 Cumberland School

9 5 Ladysmith High School
11 6 Ladysmith High School
11 7 Shell Lake
10  5Barron Area School
11  8Shell Lake
12 6 Cumberland School
12 8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 Butternut
11 Butternut
6:24:14 PM

High School Girls
Elapsed Time
31:25.9
31:33.5
31:42.5
32:00.1
32:00.1
32:00.3
32:05.7
32:05.7
32:37.6
32:41.3
32:59.1
35:12.8
35:29.8
35:48.9
35:54.9
36:10.2
37:21.5
38:01.5
39:22.7

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
09:30.2
09:37.7
09:46.8
10:04.4
10:04.4
10:04.5
10:09.9
10:09.9
10:41.9
10:45.6
11:03.4
13:17.1
13:34.1
13:53.1
13:59.2
14:14.5
15:25.8
16:05.8
17:27.0

Page 6

min/mi
09:49
09:51
09:54
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:11
10:12
10:18
11:00
11:05
11:11
11:13
11:18
11:40
11:52
12:18



Boys Middle School

10/7/2014

Middle School Boys

Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Middle School Race Field: 105
Middle School Boys Division Field: 105

1 1 3860 Riley Dobbs 8 1Hayward 09:03.5 00:00.0 06:02
2 3982 Connor Berg 8 Ladysmith High School 09:08.7 00:05.2 06:05
3 2 4069 Carson Thewis 8 1 Mellen Public School 09:20.1 00:16.5 06:13
4 4456 Ryan Meeker 8 Washburn 09:20.7 00:17.2 06:13
5 3 3577 John Swanson 8 1Chequamegon 09:24.8 00:21.3 06:16
6 4 2767 Zach Lindenberg 8 1Ashland 09:27.4 00:23.8 06:18
7 5 3858 Jacob Boss 8 2Hayward 09:29.9 00:26.4 06:19
8 6 3568 Isaiah Poetzl 7 2 Chequamegon 09:31.1 00:27.6 06:20
9 7 2945 Josh Brown 8 1 Butternut 09:34.1 00:30.5 06:22
10 8 3497 Joel Hanson 7 3 Chequamegon 09:40.2 00:36.7 06:26
11 9 2965 Tyler Hensel 7 1 Cameron 09:40.5 00:36.9 06:27
12 10 3477 Jaedyn Eder 8 4 Chequamegon 09:42.2 00:38.7 06:28
13 11 2760 Mathew Hoglund 8 2Ashland 09:51.0 00:47.5 06:34
14 12 3528 Alec O'Meara 7  5Chequamegon 09:56.7 00:53.2 06:37
15 13 3784 Joseph Jensen 6 1Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 10:00.9 00:57.4 06:40
16 14 2952 Seth Scherwinski 8 2 Butternut 10:06.4 01:02.8 06:44
17 15 2745 Marques Hoglund 8 3 Ashland 10:13.2 01:09.7 06:48
18 16 2962 Enrique Balderas 8 2Cameron 10:15.7 01:12.1 06:50
19 17 2769 Zach Morris 7 4 Ashland 10:22.6 01:19.0 06:55
20 18 2951 Jace Scherwinski 8 3 Butternut 10:24.2 01:20.6 06:56
21 19 2966 Brett Johnson 8 3 Cameron 10:26.4 01:22.8 06:57
22 20 3516 Vinny Koller 6 6 Chequamegon 10:35.0 01:31.4 07:03
23 21 2897 Marcus Peterson 6  1Barron Area School 10:36.8 01:33.3 07:04
24 4455 Bradley Kubik 8 Washburn 10:37.6 01:34.0 07:05
25 22 3834 Moses Hancock 7  1Drummond 10:38.9 01:35.4 07:05
26 23 3785 Jordan Rihn 8 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 10:39.2 01:35.7 07:06
27 24 2964 Sydney Bombach 7 4 Cameron 10:39.5 01:36.0 07:06
28 25 2972 Chase Secraw 7 5 Cameron 10:41.9 01:38.3 07:07
29 26 2774 Jared Tollas 8 5Ashland 10:43.5 01:40.0 07:09
30 27 3829 Nolan Arthur 6 2 Drummond 10:44.3 01:40.7 07:09
31 28 4051 Kelton Couperus 6 2 Mellen Public School 10:49.4 01:45.8 07:12
32 29 3835 Aiden Kalies 7 3 Drummond 10:51.8 01:48.2 07:14
33 30 2948 Josh Koch 7 4 Butternut 10:54.2 01:50.7 07:16
34 31 2778 David Wallis 7  6Ashland 10:58.3 01:54.7 07:18
35 32 3483 Will Gustafson 8 7 Chequamegon 11:00.1 01:56.5 07:20
36 33 2723 Cory Carlson 7 7 Ashland 11:01.0 01:57.4 07:20
37 3541 lan Oswald 6 8 Chequamegon 11:03.9 02:00.4 07:22
38 34 3862 Tanner Johnson 7 3 Hayward 11:04.5 02:01.0 07:23
39 35 4420 Jake Winge 6 1 South Shore 11:04.7 02:01.2 07:23
40 36 4063 Blake Evensen 8 3 Mellen Public School 11:05.5 02:01.9 07:23
41 37 2963 Logan Baribeau 8 6 Cameron 11:16.2 02:12.7 07:30
42 38 2949 John Lynch 8  5Butternut 11:16.9 02:13.3 07:31

Total Count: 431 October 7, 2014

6:24:14 PM

http://itiming.com

Page 7




Boys Middle School

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

56

57
58

59

60

431

Bib
3508
4064
3476
3505
3501
3839
3861
2971
2899
3863
3837
4046
3838
2969
3983
4007
2772
2947
3571
4408
3783
4023
3864
3833
3836
4371
3859
2703
3842
3479
3780
2730
2890
2894
3575
3999
3572
3840
4370
3843
3831
2898
2742
2886
3526

Name
Kale Kielpikowski
Andy Lazorik
Jacob Brunkow
Grayson Kief
Grant Kief
Scott Pumala
Reese Harrison
Jake Salm
Colten Smith
Gabe Martin
Reece Lucas
Marques Anderson
Ethan Mossuto
Remington Ladd
Alex Cleaver
Michael Tomkowiak
Elias Shue
Matthew Jarosinski
Zach Poetz|
Steven Kavajecz
Kyle Jarmusic
Chase Reijo
Jackson Morgan
Mitch Haley
Caleb Kelley
Luke Savas
Berkeley Diedrich
Elijah Blascyk
George Tuttle
Mason Freibeger
Brett Bartels
William Chatterton
Zack Mickelson
Micheal Nichols
Noah Schultz
Kobe Zimmer
Andrew Schienebeck
Shawn Traaholt
Daniel Nielsen
Joe Tuttle
Alec Glashoff
Hunter Schultz
Daniel Graves
Carson Kurtz
Tristen Mollman

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014
Gr TPlc

5
6
6
8
5
8
5
8
8
8
8
8
6
7
7
8
7
8
5
8
6
8
7
8
6
8
5
6
7
5
6
6
6
7
6
6
5
8
8
7
7
6
6
7
7

6:24:14 PM

Team
9 Chequamegon
4 Mellen Public School
10 Chequamegon
11 Chequamegon
12 Chequamegon
4 Drummond
4 Hayward
7 Cameron
2 Barron Area School
5 Hayward
5 Drummond
5 Mellen Public School
6 Drummond
8 Cameron
Ladysmith High School
2 South Shore
8 Ashland
6 Butternut
13 Chequamegon
3 South Shore
3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
4 South Shore
6 Hayward
7 Drummond
8 Drummond
Shell Lake
7 Hayward
9 Ashland
9 Drummond
14 Chequamegon
4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 Ashland
3 Barron Area School
4 Barron Area School
15 Chequamegon
Ladysmith High School
16 Chequamegon
10 Drummond
Shell Lake
11 Drummond
12 Drummond
5 Barron Area School
11 Ashland
6 Barron Area School
17 Chequamegon

Middle School Boys

Elapsed Time
11:22.2
11:22.2
11:22.4
11:25.7
11:27.6
11:27.9
11:27.9
11:28.9
11:29.0
11:30.7
11:31.3
11:31.9
11:34.4
11:44.2
11:45.0
11:47.2
11:47.5
11:49.8
11:50.0
11:53.6
11:57.1
11:58.1
11:58.5
12:01.5
12:01.6
12:05.8
12:07.3
12:09.2
12:11.6
12:13.6
12:15.1
12:17.9
12:19.5
12:23.5
12:24.5
12:29.1
12:33.3
12:34.1
12:34.2
12:42.5
12:44.7
13:00.2
13:03.0
13:19.3
13:23.7

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
02:18.6
02:18.6
02:18.8
02:22.2
02:24.0
02:24.4
02:24.4
02:25.4
02:25.4
02:27.2
02:27.7
02:28.4
02:30.8
02:40.6
02:41.5
02:43.6
02:44.0
02:46.3
02:46.5
02:50.0
02:53.5
02:54.5
02:54.9
02:58.0
02:58.1
03:02.2
03:03.8
03:05.6
03:08.1
03:10.1
03:11.6
03:14.4
03:15.9
03:20.0
03:20.9
03:25.5
03:29.8
03:30.5
03:30.7
03:38.9
03:41.1
03:56.7
03:59.4
04:15.7
04:20.2

Page 8

min/mi
07:34
07:34
07:34
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:53
07:53
07:55
07:58
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:19
08:22
08:22
08:22
08:28
08:29
08:40
08:42
08:52
08:55



Boys Middle School

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Total Count:

61
62

63

64

65

431

Bib
2768
2776
2944
2889
2950
2881
2743
4419
3841
2771
2883
3782
2888
2885
2739
3830
4405
2882

Name
Peter MacGregor
Jason VanHorn
Brendan Bebeau
Connor Linsmeyer
Ben Pritzl
Tyler Buss
Jacob Graves
Patrick Voda
Drew Tuttle
Daniel Setzke
Collin Krance
Bruce Hetke
Garet Lettner
lan Krance
Blake Chingo
Davin Foat
Kevin Biolo
Isaiah Curtis

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014

Gr TPlc Team

7
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
6
6
5
6
7
5
6
7
7
5

6:24:14 PM

12 Ashland
13 Ashland
7 Butternut
7 Barron Area School
8 Butternut
8 Barron Area School
14 Ashland
5 South Shore
13 Drummond
15 Ashland
9 Barron Area School
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
10 Barron Area School
11 Barron Area School
16 Ashland
14 Drummond
6 South Shore
12 Barron Area School

Middle School Boys

Elapsed Time
13:26.6
13:26.8
13:40.0
13:40.1
13:41.4
13:43.1
13:53.6
14:09.4
14:16.0
14:16.2
14:29.3
14:35.8
14:52.2
15:26.0
15:38.6
15:52.4
16:17.4
17:41.4

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:23.0
04:23.3
04:36.5
04:36.6
04:37.8
04:39.5
04:50.1
05:05.8
05:12.5
05:12.6
05:25.7
05:32.3
05:48.7
06:22.4
06:35.1
06:48.9
07:13.8
08:37.8

Page 9

min/mi
08:57
08:57
09:06
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:15
09:26
09:30
09:30
09:39
09:43
09:54
10:17
10:25
10:34
10:51
11:47



Girls Middle School 10/7/2014 Middle School Girls Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Middle School Race Field: 97
Middle School Girls Division Field: 97

1 1 4005 Ericaloe 6 1 Ladysmith High School 09:38.6 00:00.0 06:25

2 2 2977 Tori Gerber 8 1Cameron 09:57.8 00:19.2 06:38

3 3 3869 NelHanson 7 1Hayward 10:01.2 00:22.6 06:40

4 4 2784 Elena George 6 1Ashland 10:20.7 00:42.1 06:53

5 5 3133 Hannah Zimmerman 8 2Cameron 10:28.1 00:49.5 06:58

6 6 3875 Ingrid Sokup 6 2Hayward 10:30.3 00:51.7 07:00

7 7 3666 Jeanna Scanlon 7 1 Chequamegon 10:37.7 00:59.1 07:05

8 8 2917 Rylee Stauner 6 1Barron Area School 10:45.7 01:07.1 07:10

9 9 2800 Sydney Lucas 8 3 Cameron 10:50.8 01:12.2 07:13

10 10 2791 Jaida Larson 7  2Ashland 10:55.6 01:17.0 07:17
11 11 3866 Whitley Carothers 8 3 Hayward 10:59.7 01:21.1 07:19
12 12 3610 Kennedi Kielpikowski 7 2 Chequamegon 11:00.3 01:21.7 07:20
13 4376 Frances Kevan 6 Shell Lake 11:02.1 01:23.5 07:21
14 13 3871 Eliana Malnourie 6 4 Hayward 11:06.7 01:28.1 07:24
15 14 3847 Skyler Ramsey 6 1Drummond 11:09.6 01:31.0 07:26
16 15 3791 Maggie Timm 6 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 11:09.8 01:31.2 07:26
17 16 2792 Molly MacGregor 6 3 Ashland 11:11.1 01:32.5 07:27
18 4372 Brittany Clark 6 Shell Lake 11:20.2 01:41.6 07:33
19 17 3707 Serena Weber 6 3 Chequamegon 11:24.8 01:46.2 07:36
20 18 3590 Abby Herbst 6 4 Chequamegon 11:27.3 01:48.7 07:38
21 19 4436 Kennedy Patrick 8 1 Spooner 11:29.1 01:50.5 07:39
22 20 3670 Brianna Schmidt 8 5Chequamegon 11:34.6 01:56.0 07:43
23 21 2854 Jaida Uitto 6 4 Ashland 11:35.8 01:57.2 07:43
24 22 3870 Holly Kiss 7  5Hayward 11:37.5 01:58.8 07:45
25 23 3788 Hannah Gessler 6 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 11:38.4 01:59.8 07:45
26 24 2795 Abbi Moreland 6 5Ashland 11:43.0 02:04.4 07:48
27 25 4438 Emma Salquist 8 2 Spooner 11:44.0 02:05.4 07:49
28 26 2797 Bailey Nuutinen 8 6 Ashland 11:46.0 02:07.4 07:50
29 27 3092 Sierra Tatroe 7 4 Cameron 11:49.6 02:11.0 07:53
30 4379 Brooke Lehnherr 6 Shell Lake 11:50.5 02:11.9 07:53
31 28 3865 Shaylene Butler 6 6Hayward 11:51.5 02:12.9 07:54
32 29 3873 Maggie Martin 6 7 Hayward 11:51.5 02:12.9 07:54
33 30 3578 Kennedy BeBeau 6 6 Chequamegon 11:57.2 02:18.6 07:58
34 31 4437 Morgan Rabuck 8 3 Spooner 11:57.5 02:18.9 07:58
35 32 3647 Marissa Niehoff 7 7 Chequamegon 12:03.4 02:24.8 08:02
36 3624 Rylee Meyer 5 8Chequamegon 12:06.5 02:27.9 08:04
37 3628 Kari Mrotek 7 9 Chequamegon 12:08.0 02:29.4 08:05
38 33 4004 Cora Gerber 5 2 Ladysmith High School 12:11.2 02:32.6 08:07
39 3708 Abby Zillmer 8 10 Chequamegon 12:13.1 02:34.5 08:08
40 34 3122 Peyton Thomson 7  5Cameron 12:18.2 02:39.5 08:12
41 35 4439 Gabrielle Schroeder 7 4 Spooner 12:18.6 02:40.0 08:12
42 36 3786 Rylee Buchman 6 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 12:18.6 02:40.0 08:12

Total Count: 431 October 7, 2014 6:24:14 PM http://itiming.com Page 10




Girls Middle School

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53

54

55

431

Bib
2780
2781
3846
2916
3848
3868
3654
3080
4003
3790
2975
3660
3682
3792
3596
3696
2907
3694
2920
4440
4071
2779
3844
4002
3606
2786
2785
2793
3872
2915
4457
3845
2909
3664
3617
3582
2904
4458
2910
2913
2905
3874
2921
2864
4006

Name
Ella Bauer
Maddie Clevette
Laeken Ramsey
Alyssa Peterson
Mira Viner Jennerman
Cassidy Gould
Kristina Peterson
Kennady Sevals
Olivia Bunton
Hallie Parks
Peyton Frank
Taylor Pritzl
Lexi Schultz
Rebecca York
Kaitlin Humphrey
Leah Wagner
Elizabeth Erb
Alison Smith
Kaitlyn Waldofski
Grace Solveson
Abby Lutz
Maya Anderson
Carlie Feller
Mary Boggs
Holly Johnson
Eva Guderian
Emma Guderian
Abigail McPherson
Dianna Martin
Mercedes Nelson
Linnea Gregoire
Mary Hancock
Cosette Hoff
Abigail Sampson
Autumn Kundinger
Eve Folstad
Jennica Cox
Annika Lean
Violette Hoff
Isabel Massie
Julia Cox
Izabelle Poppe
Leigha Weber
Kimberlyn Weis
Holly Rands

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014
Gr TPlc

6
6
7
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
6
5
6
7
6
7
7
6
6
6
7
6
8
7
7
6
5
8
8
5
5
5
5
8
8
8
5
6
6
6
8
5

6:24:14 PM

Team
7 Ashland
8 Ashland
2 Drummond
2 Barron Area School
3 Drummond
8 Hayward
11 Chequamegon
6 Cameron
3 Ladysmith High School
4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
7 Cameron
12 Chequamegon
13 Chequamegon
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
14 Chequamegon
15 Chequamegon
3 Barron Area School
16 Chequamegon
4 Barron Area School
5 Spooner
Mellen Public School
9 Ashland
4 Drummond
4 Ladysmith High School
17 Chequamegon
10 Ashland
11 Ashland
12 Ashland
9 Hayward
5 Barron Area School
Washburn
5 Drummond
6 Barron Area School
18 Chequamegon
19 Chequamegon
20 Chequamegon
7 Barron Area School
Washburn
8 Barron Area School
9 Barron Area School
10 Barron Area School
10 Hayward
11 Barron Area School
13 Ashland
5 Ladysmith High School

Middle School Girls

Elapsed Time
12:18.8
12:19.4
12:27.0
12:27.5
12:29.0
12:32.1
12:33.2
12:34.0
12:35.8
12:40.3
12:47.8
13:00.0
13:00.0
13:06.1
13:16.0
13:16.7
13:18.8
13:23.7
13:25.9
13:27.1
13:31.0
13:46.5
13:59.5
14:00.6
14:02.3
14:02.5
14:02.7
14:07.2
14:10.5
14:11.7
14:18.0
14:23.9
14:30.9
14:35.1
14:36.5
14:37.6
14:38.7
14:55.7
14:56.4
14:56.8
14:58.3
14:58.5
14:59.5
15:07.1
15:08.5

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back min/mi
02:40.2 08:12
02:40.8 08:12
02:48.4 08:18
02:48.9 08:18
02:50.4 08:19
02:53.5 08:21
02:54.6 08:22
02:55.4 08:22
02:57.2 08:23
03:01.7 08:26
03:09.1 08:31
03:21.4 08:40
03:21.4 08:40
03:27.5 08:44
03:37.4 08:50
03:38.1 08:51
03:40.2 08:52
03:45.1 08:55
03:47.3 08:57
03:48.5 08:58
03:52.4 09:00
04:07.9 09:11
04:20.9 09:19
04:22.0 09:20
04:23.7 09:21
04:23.9 09:21
04:24.1 09:21
04:28.5 09:24
04:31.9 09:27
04:33.1 09:27
04:39.4 09:32
04:45.3 09:35
04:52.3 09:40
04:56.5 09:43
04:57.9 09:44
04:59.0 09:45
05:00.1 09:45
05:17.1 09:57
05:17.7 09:57
05:18.2 09:57
05:19.7 09:58
05:19.9 09:59
05:20.9 09:59
05:28.5 10:04
05:29.9 10:05
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Girls Middle School

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Total Count:

56

431

Bib
2789
2783
2919
2914
2908
3789
2902
3581
2903
2918

Name
Myrah Hanson
Avantika D'Cruz
Brooke Vergin
Teagan Mickelson
Tara Glaser
Brooke Monnier
Mlkayla Baldwin
Stephanie David
Raya Broeren
Hailey Thompson

October 7, 2014

10/7/2014 Middle School Girls
Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
8 14 Ashland 15:17.0
8 15 Ashland 15:28.2
5 12Barron Area School 15:29.9
5 13 é_arr(_)n Area School 15:30.9
7 14 Barron Area School 16:18.2
6 6 EZhetek-Weyerhaeuser 16:19.6
7 15 Barron Area School 16:22.6
8 21 Eihequamegon 16:51.1
5 16 Barron Area School 16:51.7
5 17 é_arr(_)n Area School 18:47.9
6:24:14 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
05:38.4
05:49.6
05:51.3
05:52.3
06:39.6
06:41.0
06:44.0
07:12.5
07:13.1
09:09.3

Page 12

min/mi
10:11
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:52
10:53
10:55
11:14
11:14
12:31



Hayward CC Invitational Team Results Detail

Hatchery Creek County Park White River Sports Timing

Hayward’ WI http://itiming.com
Tue, Oct 7, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
High School Girls Field 10
|1 Northwestern High School Girls 29|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Nelson 11 00:21:55.7 1 1 GHS
2 Carmen Ormston 12 00:23:20.4 5 5 GHS
3 Michaela Ruhman 12 00:23:27.6 6 6 GHS
4 Kelly Erkkila 12 00:23:39.4 7 7 GHS
5 Anna Kalin 11 00:23:59.9 10 10 GHS
6 Caitlin Johnson 10 00:24:14.0 12 GHS
7 Mariah Nelson 12 00:24:26.0 14 GHS
I2 Cameron High School Girls 74
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Naomi Reed 11 00:22:33.5 2 2 GHS
2 Maddie Moen 9 00:24:30.1 15 15 GHS
3 Kayla Gerber 9 00:25:00.9 18 18 GHS
4 Kendall King 11 00:25:08.1 19 19 GHS
5 Alexis Potvin 9 00:25:26.2 20 20 GHS
6 Kayla Secraw 12 00:27:11.9 37 GHS
7 Crystal Gillett 12 00:28:12.2 43 GHS
I3 Chequamegon High School Girls 86
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Madi Brunner 10 00:23:08.6 4 4 GHS
2 Emily Wagner 12 00:23:55.1 8 8 GHS
3 Hannah Mader 11 00:25:35.3 23 23 GHS
4 Allison Michels 9 00:25:36.2 24 24 GHS
5 Danielle Masterson 12 00:26:05.7 27 27 GHS
6 Kaysha Maier 11 00:26:56.5 36 GHS
7 Jenna Gustafson 12 00:27:41.7 40 GHS
4 Washburn High School Girls 138
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ketzel Levens 11 00:22:45.7 3 3 GHS
2 Anna Nutt 11 00:25:33.2 21 21 GHS
3 Alexis Griggs 11 00:25:33.3 22 22 GHS
4 Dorothy Collins 10 00:27:43.2 41 41 GHS
5 Ally Roberson 9 00:29:47.2 51 51 GHS
6 Madeline Marsh 11 00:31:18.8 56 GHS
7 Anna Edmunds 9 00:32:00.1 59 GHS
I5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School Girls 142
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalli Parks 9 00:24:00.5 11 11 GHS
2 Sarah Chuchwar 10 00:24:37.4 17 17 GHS
3 Mckayla Motzer 10 00:26:28.0 32 32 GHS
4 Paige Goettl 9 00:26:38.8 34 34 GHS
5 Jordan Tidgwell 9 00:28:48.1 48 48 GHS
6 Kiara LaPlant 9 00:30:07.6 53 GHS
7 Katie Benson 12 00:32:05.7 60 GHS
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Gi

rls High School

10/7/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Hayward High School Girls 147
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Linnea Cochran 11 00:23:59.5 9 9 GHS
2 Maggie Penning 10 00:26:16.7 28 28 GHS
3 Lauren Harrison 10 00:26:27.6 31 31 GHS
4 Alexia Abric 10 00:26:41.2 35 35 GHS
5 Bailey Boss 10 00:28:15.1 44 44 GHS
6 Tressa Lundsten 10 00:28:31.3 46 GHS
7 Chaney llar 10 00:28:33.6 47 GHS
[7 Shell Lake High School Girls 171
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meredith Kevan 9 00:24:34.8 16 16 GHS
2 Emily Parish 10 00:26:02.9 26 26 GHS
3 Julia Pokorny 9 00:26:27.1 30 30 GHS
4 Ashlea Meister 9 00:28:06.6 42 42 GHS
5 Alyssa Hodgett 10 00:31:23.4 57 57 GHS
6 Emma Crosby 11 00:31:33.5 58 GHS
7 Lindsey Martin 11 00:35:29.8 64 GHS
8 Barron Area School District High School Girls 198
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Bailey Turgeson 11 00:24:18.8 13 13 GHS
2 Emily Klatt 12 00:25:38.0 25 25 GHS
3 Jade Schultz 9 00:28:18.2 45 45 GHS
4 Grace Donica 9 00:29:43.3 50 50 GHS
5 Emma Boetsch 10 00:35:48.9 65 65 GHS
McKenzie Johnson 12 Valid GHS
Kari Mau 11 Valid GHS
I9 Ladysmith High School High School Girls 201
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jess Ducommun 11 00:26:20.1 29 29 GHS
2 Makaila Wallin 12 00:26:38.2 33 33 GHS
3 Serenity Hetke 9 00:27:26.9 38 38 GHS
4 Taija Walker 11 00:27:36.7 39 39 GHS
5 Lydia Hanson 9 00:32:59.1 62 62 GHS
6 Sarah Billings 11 00:35:12.8 63 GHS
Rylie Daggett 12 Valid GHS
IlO Cumberland School District High School Girls 271
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sara Behling 11 00:29:19.6 49 49 GHS
2 Hailey White 9 00:29:58.4 52 52 GHS
3 Emma Ratzlaff 10 00:30:27.0 54 54 GHS
4 Miriam lbrahim 12 00:31:06.9 55 55 GHS
5 Joey Carlson 10 00:32:41.3 61 61 GHS
6 Kayla Johnson 12 00:36:10.2 66 GHS

High School Boys Field 12
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Boys High School

10/7/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Il Chequamegon High School Boys 35
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Koski 11 00:16:54.8 1 1 BHS
2 Cameron Pearson 12 00:18:05.9 4 4 BHS
3 Sam Belanger 12 00:18:59.8 7 7 BHS
4 Cole Bay 10 00:19:02.8 8 8 BHS
5 Brady Kielpikowski 10 00:20:10.5 15 15 BHS
6 Chanse Peth 11 00:20:16.0 16 BHS
7 Joe Sylvester 10 00:20:40.0 21 BHS
I2 Northwestern High School Boys 72
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Timmy Heikkila 11 00:17:57.8 3 3 BHS
2 Leo Mack 11 00:18:40.2 6 6 BHS
3 Reilley Moore 11 00:19:43.7 12 12 BHS
4 Nate Johnson 12 00:20:54.8 23 23 BHS
5 Kevin Garland 9 00:21:12.7 28 28 BHS
6 David Rautio 12 00:21:24.6 32 BHS
7 Jeremy Johnson 11 00:21:43.3 37 BHS
3 Drummond High School Boys 90
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eli Hancock 11 00:19:28.0 10 10 BHS
2 Aaron Arthur 11 00:20:21.2 17 17 BHS
3 Hunter Campbell 11 00:20:29.2 19 19 BHS
4 Zach Moore 10 00:20:29.9 20 20 BHS
5 Jarod Bletsch 11 00:20:57.6 24 24 BHS
6 Nathan Eisenhauer 10 00:21:51.5 39 BHS
7 Sean Bjork 9 00:22:58.4 56 BHS
I4 Hayward High School Boys 142
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan McGarthwaite 12 00:20:03.6 13 13 BHS
2 Aaron Ostrander 12 00:20:27.3 18 18 BHS
3 Brett Maddry 12 00:20:52.1 22 22 BHS
4 Josh Houston 11 00:22:01.6 41 41 BHS
5 Dylan Adair 12 00:22:28.9 48 48 BHS
6 Frank Lazar 10 00:22:56.6 55 BHS
7 Gabe Luedke 10 00:23:02.9 57 BHS
I5 Cameron High School Boys 145
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kal Gerber 12 00:19:43.6 11 11 BHS
2 Sean McGregor 10 00:21:15.3 29 29 BHS
3 Brandon Pittman 12 00:21:24.6 31 31 BHS
4 Tanner Drew 12 00:21:42.6 36 36 BHS
5 Michael Timblin 12 00:21:43.9 38 38 BHS
6 Michael Maresca 10 00:21:52.4 40 BHS
7 Joey Murphy 12 00:22:43.8 52 BHS
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Boys High School

10/7/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School Boys 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brandon Books 12 00:18:28.9 5 5 BHS
2 Jeshaiah Snyder 11 00:19:17.9 9 9 BHS
3 Sam Peters 9 00:21:01.6 25 25 BHS
4 Josiah Motrris 10 00:22:45.2 53 53 BHS
5 Matt Koenitzer 9 00:22:49.7 54 54 BHS
6 Bennett Koenitzer 11 00:28:30.7 77 BHS
7 Eric Anderson 10 00:31:54.4 78 BHS
I? Spooner High School Boys 167
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dan Pederson 11 00:17:32.8 2 2 BHS
2 Alex MacDonell 12 00:21:03.5 26 26 BHS
3 Tyler Revak 10 00:21:34.2 35 35 BHS
4 Connor Seckora 11 00:22:21.4 45 45 BHS
5 Ben Caithamer 11 00:23:30.3 59 59 BHS
6 Abhinab KC 11 00:24:34.3 69 BHS
8 Washburn High School Boys 178
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Connor Bouchard 11 00:20:09.7 14 14 BHS
2 Matt Kubik 11 00:21:06.3 27 27 BHS
3 Nathan Holder 9 00:22:02.4 42 42 BHS
4 Derek Kozak 9 00:22:20.7 44 44 BHS
5 Dalton Collins 9 00:22:36.9 51 51 BHS
Nick Smith 11 Valid BHS
I9 Barron Area School District High School Boys 252
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ramon Perez 11 00:21:28.0 33 33 BHS
2 Quincy Stephens 11 00:21:31.8 34 34 BHS
3 David Pintens 12 00:23:17.5 58 58 BHS
4 Noah Massie 10 00:23:44.2 60 60 BHS
5 Christian Riffe 10 00:24:19.0 67 67 BHS
6 Alex Cox 9 00:24:38.9 70 BHS
Austin Coleman 9 Valid BHS
[10 Ladysmith High School High School Boys 268
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke 10 00:21:18.8 30 30 BHS
2 Ben Hanson 11 00:22:35.8 50 50 BHS
3 Jake Zimmer 10 00:23:53.2 61 61 BHS
4 Jack Lichwa 12 00:24:11.0 63 63 BHS
5 Dustin Roach 10 00:24:12.2 64 64 BHS
6 Paul Kroening 9 00:26:18.3 72 BHS
7 Nathan Roach 9 00:26:44.2 75 BHS
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Boys High School

10/7/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

Ill South Shore High School Boys 282

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Hunter Schierman 9 00:22:13.0 43 43 BHS

2 Hayden Suo 10 00:22:21.5 46 46 BHS

3 Tristin Wilcox 9 00:22:34.6 49 49 BHS

4 Austin Tetting 9 00:25:27.9 71 71 BHS

5 James Molberg 11 00:26:30.4 73 73 BHS

6 Roger Branham 10 00:26:38.6 74 BHS

Blake Reijo 12 Valid BHS
I12 Shell Lake High School Boys 308

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Daniel Parish 11 00:22:26.9 47 47 BHS

2 Linden Nelson 10 00:24:10.1 62 62 BHS

3 Nathaniel Swan 10 00:24:12.4 65 65 BHS

4 Marty Anderson 10 00:24:18.2 66 66 BHS

5 Seth Olson 12 00:24:33.1 68 68 BHS

6 Phabien Sturtze 9 00:27:00.4 76 BHS

Brandon Hovel 10 Valid BHS

Middle School Girls Field 9

[1 Hayward Middle School Girls 55|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nel Hanson 7 00:10:01.2 3 3 GMS
2 Ingrid Sokup 6 00:10:30.3 6 6 GMS
3 Whitley Carothers 8 00:10:59.7 11 11 GMS
4 Eliana Malnourie 6 00:11:06.7 13 13 GMS
5 Holly Kiss 7 00:11:37.5 22 22 GMS
6 Shaylene Butler 6 00:11:51.5 28 GMS
7 Maggie Martin 6 00:11:51.5 29 GMS
[2 Chequamegon Middle School Girls 74
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeanna Scanlon 7 00:10:37.7 7 7 GMS
2 Kennedi Kielpikowski 7 00:11:00.3 12 12 GMS
3 Serena Weber 6 00:11:24.8 17 17 GMS
4 Abby Herbst 6 00:11:27.3 18 18 GMS
5 Brianna Schmidt 8 00:11:34.6 20 20 GMS
6 Kennedy BeBeau 6 00:11:57.2 30 GMS
7 Marissa Niehoff 7 00:12:03.4 32 GMS
3 Ashland Middle School Girls 75
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elena George 6 00:10:20.7 4 4 GMS
2 Jaida Larson 7 00:10:55.6 10 10 GMS
3 Molly MacGregor 6 00:11:11.1 16 16 GMS
4 Jaida Uitto 6 00:11:35.8 21 21 GMS
5 Abbi Moreland 6 00:11:43.0 24 24 GMS
6 Bailey Nuutinen 8 00:11:46.0 26 GMS
7 Ella Bauer 6 00:12:18.8 37 GMS
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Girls Middle School 10/7/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I4 Cameron Middle School Girls 77
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Gerber 8 00:09:57.8 2 2 GMS
2 Hannah Zimmerman 8 00:10:28.1 5 5 GMS
3 Sydney Lucas 8 00:10:50.8 9 9 GMS
4 Sierra Tatroe 7 00:11:49.6 27 27 GMS
5 Peyton Thomson 7 00:12:18.2 34 34 GMS
6 Kennady Sevals 7 00:12:34.0 41 GMS
7 Peyton Frank 7 00:12:47.8 44 GMS
I5 Spooner Middle School Girls 158
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kennedy Patrick 8 00:11:29.1 19 19 GMS
2 Emma Salquist 8 00:11:44.0 25 25 GMS
3 Morgan Rabuck 8 00:11:57.5 31 31 GMS
4 Gabirielle Schroeder 7 00:12:18.6 35 35 GMS
5 Grace Solveson 7 00:13:27.1 48 48 GMS
Lily Arf 8 Valid GMS
6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Girls 162
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maggie Timm 6 00:11:09.8 15 15 GMS
2 Hannah Gessler 6 00:11:38.4 23 23 GMS
3 Rylee Buchman 6 00:12:18.6 36 36 GMS
4 Hallie Parks 6 00:12:40.3 43 43 GMS
5 Rebecca York 6 00:13:06.1 45 45 GMS
6 Brooke Monnier 6 00:16:19.6 56 GMS
Cherokee Farmer 6 Valid GMS
I? Ladysmith High School Middle School Girls 181
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Loe 6 00:09:38.6 1 1 GMS
2 Cora Gerber 5 00:12:11.2 33 33 GMS
3 Olivia Bunton 6 00:12:35.8 42 42 GMS
4 Mary Boggs 7 00:14:00.6 50 50 GMS
5 Holly Rands 5 00:15:08.5 55 55 GMS
Kylee Becker 6 Valid GMS
I8 Barron Area School District Middle School Girls 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rylee Stauner 6 00:10:45.7 8 8 GMS
2 Alyssa Peterson 6 00:12:27.5 39 39 GMS
3 Elizabeth Erb 7 00:13:18.8 46 46 GMS
4 Kaitlyn Waldofski 7 00:13:25.9 47 47 GMS
5 Mercedes Nelson 5 00:14:11.7 51 51 GMS
6 Cosette Hoff 5 00:14:30.9 53 GMS
7 Jennica Cox 8 00:14:38.7 54 GMS
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Girls Middle School 10/7/2014 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I9 Drummond Middle School Girls 193
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Skyler Ramsey 6 00:11:09.6 14 14 GMS
2 Laeken Ramsey 7 00:12:27.0 38 38 GMS
3 Mira Viner Jennerman 7 00:12:29.0 40 40 GMS
4 Carlie Feller 6 00:13:59.5 49 49 GMS
5 Mary Hancock 8 00:14:.23.9 52 52 GMS

Middle School Boys Field 10

|1 Chequamegon Middle School Boys 39|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 John Swanson 8 00:09:24.8 3 3 BMS
2 lIsaiah Poetzl 7 00:09:31.1 6 6 BMS
3 Joel Hanson 7 00:09:40.2 8 8 BMS
4 Jaedyn Eder 8 00:09:42.2 10 10 BMS
5 Alec O'Meara 7 00:09:56.7 12 12 BMS
6 Vinny Koller 6 00:10:35.0 20 BMS
7 Will Gustafson 8 00:11:00.1 32 BMS
[2 Ashland Middle School Boys 73
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Lindenberg 8 00:09:27.4 4 4 BMS
2 Mathew Hoglund 8 00:09:51.0 11 11 BMS
3 Marques Hoglund 8 00:10:13.2 15 15 BMS
4 Zach Morris 7 00:10:22.6 17 17 BMS
5 Jared Tollas 8 00:10:43.5 26 26 BMS
6 David Wallis 7 00:10:58.3 31 BMS
7 Cory Carlson 7 00:11:01.0 33 BMS
I3 Cameron Middle School Boys 93
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tyler Hensel 7 00:09:40.5 9 9 BMS
2 Enrique Balderas 8 00:10:15.7 16 16 BMS
3 Brett Johnson 8 00:10:26.4 19 19 BMS
4 Sydney Bombach 7 00:10:39.5 24 24 BMS
5 Chase Secraw 7 00:10:41.9 25 25 BMS
6 Logan Baribeau 8 00:11:16.2 37 BMS
7 Jake Salm 8 00:11:28.9 42 BMS
4 Butternut Middle School Boys 107
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown 8 00:09:34.1 7 7 BMS
2 Seth Scherwinski 8 00:10:06.4 14 14 BMS
3 Jace Scherwinski 8 00:10:24.2 18 18 BMS
4 Josh Koch 7 00:10:54.2 30 30 BMS
5 John Lynch 8 00:11:16.9 38 38 BMS
6 Matthew Jarosinski 8 00:11:49.8 49 BMS
7 Brendan Bebeau 6 00:13:40.0 61 BMS
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Boys Middle School

10/7/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Hayward Middle School Boys 125
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Riley Dobbs 8 00:09:03.5 1 1 BMS
2 Jacob Boss 8 00:09:29.9 5 5 BMS
3 Tanner Johnson 7 00:11:04.5 34 34 BMS
4 Reese Harrison 5 00:11:27.9 41 41 BMS
5 Gabe Martin 8 00:11:30.7 44 44 BMS
6 Jackson Morgan 7 00:11:58.5 53 BMS
7 Berkeley Diedrich 5 00:12:07.3 55 BMS
I6 Mellen Public School Middle School Boys 151
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carson Thewis 8 00:09:20.1 2 2 BMS
2 Kelton Couperus 6 00:10:49.4 28 28 BMS
3 Blake Evensen 8 00:11:05.5 36 36 BMS
4 Andy Lazorik 6 00:11:22.2 39 39 BMS
5 Marques Anderson 8 00:11:31.9 46 46 BMS
7 Drummond Middle School Boys 163
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Moses Hancock 7 00:10:38.9 22 22 BMS
2 Nolan Arthur 6 00:10:44.3 27 27 BMS
3 Aiden Kalies 7 00:10:51.8 29 29 BMS
4 Scott Pumala 8 00:11:27.9 40 40 BMS
5 Reece Lucas 8 00:11:31.3 45 45 BMS
6 Ethan Mossuto 6 00:11:34.4 47 BMS
7 Mitch Haley 8 00:12:01.5 54 BMS
I8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle School Boys 207
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joseph Jensen 6 00:10:00.9 13 13 BMS
2 Jordan Rihn 8 00:10:39.2 23 23 BMS
3 Kyle Jarmusic 6 00:11:57.1 51 51 BMS
4 Brett Bartels 6 00:12:15.1 56 56 BMS
5 Bruce Hetke 6 00:14:35.8 64 64 BMS
Asher Beach 7 Valid BMS
IQ Barron Area School District Middle School Boys 238
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Marcus Peterson 6 00:10:36.8 21 21 BMS
2 Colten Smith 8 00:11:29.0 43 43 BMS
3 Zack Mickelson 6 00:12:19.5 57 57 BMS
4 Micheal Nichols 7 00:12:23.5 58 58 BMS
5 Hunter Schultz 6 00:13:00.2 59 59 BMS
6 Carson Kurtz 7 00:13:19.3 60 BMS
7 Connor Linsmeyer 6 00:13:40.1 62 BMS
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Boys Middle School

Team rank

Team Name

10/7/2014

Race Name

Team Results

Team Score

IlO South Shore

Middle School Boys

248

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jake Winge 6 00:11:04.7 35 35 BMS

2 Michael Tomkowiak 8 00:11:47.2 48 48 BMS

3 Steven Kavajecz 8 00:11:53.6 50 50 BMS

4 Chase Reijo 8 00:11:58.1 52 52 BMS

5 Patrick Voda 7 00:14:09.4 63 63 BMS

6 Kevin Biolo 7 00:16:17.4 65 BMS
Douglas Hipsher 7 Valid BMS
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